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~ Jm Duke Duke Power Company
Power. - ECoTH |
A Duke Energy Company 526 South Church Street

P.O. Box 1006
! ' Charlotte, NC 28201-1006

M. S. Tuckman
Executive Vice President (704) 382-2200 OFFICE
Nuclear Generation (704) 382-4360 FAx

June 29, 1998

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
ATTN: Document Control Desk
Washington, D.C. 20555-0001

Subject: Duke Energy Corporation
McGuire Nuclear Station
Docket Nos. 50-369, 370
Catawba Nuclear Station
-Docket Nos. 50-413, 414
Oconee Nuclear Station
Docket Nos. 50-269, 270, 287
Response to NRC Administrative Letter 98-03:
Operating Reactor Licensing Action Estimates

On May 6, 1998, the NRC issued Administrative Letter 98-03 to
request addresses, on a voluntary basis, to submit estimates
of the licensing actions expected to be submitted in the
remainder of Fiscal Year (FY) 1998 and FY 1999.

{
The major licensing activities for this time frame includes:

B Oconee license renewal (submittal in July 1998)
B Improved Technical Specifications for Catawba, McGuire, and
' Oconee (awaiting SERs)

M Transition to Westinghouse fuel at Catawba and McGuire
(license amendment submittal in July 1998)

In addition to these major activities, Duke estimates
submitting a modest amount (less than 5 per station per year)
of cost beneficial licensing amendments and code relief
requests. ' ‘
l

Also, attached is a list of Topical Reports that we anticipate
submitting for review and approval.
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Please address any questions to Lee A. Keller at (704) 382-
5826.

Very truly yours,

M O edepene

Tuckman
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Mr. L. A. Reyes

Administrator, Region II

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Atlanta Federal Center

61 Forsyth St., SW, Suite 23T85
Atlanta, GA 30303

Mr. F. Rinaldi

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation
Washington, DC 20555

Mr. P. S. Tam

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Mail Stop 0-14 H25

Washington, DC 20555

Mr. D. E. Labarge

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Mail Stop O-14 H25 '
Washington, DC 20555

Mr. S. M. Shaeffer
Senior Resident Inspector
McGuire Nuclear Station

Mr. D. J. Roberts
Senior Resident Inspector
Catawba Nuclear Station

Mr. M. A. Scott
Senior Resident Inspector
Oconee Nuclear Station




Attachment

Number

DPC-NE-2009

DPC-NE-3004
Rev. 1

Duke Topical Reports
To Be Submitted

Title

Duke Power Company Westinghouse Fuel Transition Topical
Report

Dynamic Rod Worth with SIMULATE-3K Ver.2 (Duke Topical
Report justifying the use of SIMULATE-3K Version 2 for
generation of Dynamic Rod Worth Input)

EOL MTC Relaxation (Justification of EOL MTC Relaxation
Using Duke Power Approved Nuclear Design codes. Report
similar to WCAP-13749-P-A)

Duke Power Company, MNS/CNS, Mass and Energy Release and
Containment Response Methodology (Related to Ice Weight
Reduction)

SIMULATE-3K Ver.2 (Justification of newer version of code for
Rod Ejection Analysis)

CASMO-4/SIMULATE-3P (Justification of a newer version of
CASMO for Nuclear Design calculations)

SIMULATE-MOX (Justification of changes needed to model
Mixed Oxide Fuel)

Date

7/98

9/98

12/98

7/99

12/99

6/2000

12/2000

Need

Approval
|
Date

7199

1/99
6/2000
1/2000

6/2000
1/2001

6/2001




